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CAPITAL PROTECTING v  INVESTING v  FINANCING v ADVISING v 1800-270-7000 % HOME () LOGIN 2

Aditya Birla Money Limited

SENSEX 28783.15 pg -1,795.94 -5.87% | NIFTY8417.05 pg -550.00 -6.13%

Open an E-KYC Account

E-KYC Account
(Allahabad Bank Customers)

Quick Login -

Sonal Divekar / Entrepreneur Become a Partner

CONTACT US GIVE FEEDBACK

C For Broking services call 1800-270-7000
(Toll free) -
1 { y\ (9 am-11:30pm- Mon-Fri &
Open an account now! 9am-9pm- Sat & Sun)

' For Call N Trade
Calt 1800 108 9999 & Dial 1
(9am-11:30pm)

Enter the URL highlighted above and click on Quick Login to proceed
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ADITYA BIRLA
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Website Link

@ NSE, BSE, Sensex, Nifty, Share M: X +

6

C

@ stocksandsecurities.adityabirlacapital.com

Corporates | Advisors | Customer Services | Careers | About us

L | ADITYA BIRLA

& ' n CAPITAL PROTECTING ~ INVESTING FINANCING ~ ADVISING ~ 1800-270-7000 % HOME () LOGIN 2
STOCKS AND SECURITIES Our Solutions ~+ Research ~ Mobile Invest Downloads & Help ~ About Us ~ Blogs G Partner Dpen an Account
Aditya Birla Money Limited

Open an E-KYC Account

v

Commodities(MCX)

E-KYC Account
(Allahabad Bank Customers)

Hemant Bandodkar / Traveller Family

ETrade
Still buying regular mutual Edewiloe sl 1l 23%0c 2017 Quick Login
Only Allahabac 2 allowec |
Earn UptO 125% extra bv ir to login after 237 Oct, 2017 | Become a Partner

in Direct Mutual Funds.

- CONTACT US GIVE FEEDBACK

&

Buy direct on the Mobilelnvest app. -

For Broking services call 1800-270-7000

. . ~ Il Ui (Toll free) -
Sign up now (9 am-11:30pm- Mon-Fri &

9am-9pm- Sat & Sun)

For Call N Trade

Call 1800 108 9999 & Dial 1 ®
(9am-11:30pm) -l

Click on AB Trade to proceed
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Stocks & Securities

Aditya Birla Money Login

@ NSE, BSE, Sensex, Nifty, Share M- X M8 Login to Trade - Aditya Birla Mo X +

(& @ m.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb/Platform/Account/Logln

ADITYA BIRLA

‘N
PR CAPITAL PROTECTING INVESTING FINANCING ADVISING

STOCKS AND SECURITIES

Aditya Birla Money Limited

Quality Valuation Financial Trend Technicals - & fogniD

Long term financial Attractiveness today Current Financial Trend Short term trend

Introducing Advanced Research: Now Get 360 degree view of every stock with - & Password

powerful valuations, financial trends, company financials,
advanced charting and many more. ‘ C3£) PAN/DOB(DDMMYYYY)

Open an account

Login >> Research >> Advanced Research S

SEBI | SEBIS ! CDSL | Broker Disclaimer | NSE e

d Unblock User

Terms of Security | NSE Investor Complai

DEX : INZOC0172638; NSDUCDSL : IN-DP-17-2015
Copyright @ 2010. Aditya Birla Capital A/l Rights Reserved.

Enter the valid credentials to proceed to begin
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Post Login Default Screen

@ MSE, BSE, Sensex, Nifty, Share M: X M Login to Trade — Aditya Birla Mo X +

& C @ m.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb/RealTime/WatchList/SRWatchList :

ADITYA BIRLA 846880 -438.25 -5.56%% a @

CAP I TAL DASHBOARD WATCHLIST PORTFOLIO QUICKTRADE CHARTS | TRANSFERFUNDS RESEARCH THEMATIC INVESTMENT REPORTS NEWS MARKETINFO WHATSNEW  OFFERs NEW

| 0 © o © NoofScfips:4 | Y | None

Symbol Company Option Strategy 40X Actions Exchange LTP Change % Change Previous close

TCcs TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD (Los) [Lsox ) [ cer | m 17 [ qQuate | NsE 1654.40 -3.60 -0.22% 1,658.00
INFY INFOSYS LTD [Los ] 3 U m 17 [QuatE | | NsE -20.65 -3.72% 554.95
BANKBEES GOLDMAN SACHS BANKING INDEX EXCHA... (R | E = (owE] nse -16.25 | -7.17% 226.35

NIFTYBEES RELIANCE ETF NIFTY BEES [Lcer | m 17 [QuatE | | NsE 312 -3.15% 99.20

v v v
Watchlist Menu Bar Indices

v \
Scrip Overview Scrip Search Bar

Quick Order Tabs

. UNREALIZED P/L
w ¥ . . OrderBook  |Trade Book Net Positions  Limits | Quick Quote || Place Order | Z0.00 ©

Brief Overview of the Homepage / Post Login Page




b
ADITYA BIRLA
CAPITAL

Stocks & Securities

Fund Transfer

@ NSE, BSE, Sensex, Nifty, Share M- X M8 Login to Trade - Aditya Birla Mo X Portfolio Summary | Stock Portfo! X | +

& C @ abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb/RealTime/WatchList/SRWatchList
Y Y,

3
ADITYA BIRLA ter criteria 7913.10 0 .65 26,951.70 781 -¢ a @

CAP I TAL DASHBOARD WATCHLIST PORTFOLI0 QUICKTRADE CHARTS TRANSFERFUNDS RESEARCH  THEMATIC INVESTMENT REPORTS NEWS MARKETINFO WHATSNEW  OFFERS NEW

B NoofScrips: 16 YW | None
‘Withdraw Money

Company Option Strategy Actions Exchange LTP Change <04 Change Previous close

Transfer Status

=

HCLTECH HCL TECHNOLOGIES LTD | 05 ‘ NSE 386.55 -47.70 -10.98% 434.25

=

MGL MAHANAGAR GAS LTD | 05 ‘ NSE 6B2.70 -63.60 -B8.52% 746.30

=

MARUTI MARUTI SUZUK] INDIA LTD | 05 ‘ NSE 4888.25 -464.40 -B.68% 5,352.65

=

BANDHANBNK BANDHAN BANK LTD | 05 ‘ NSE 205.95 -18.45 -B.22% 224.40

HOFCLIFE HDFC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD |E\ NSE 390.10 -29.35 -7.00% 419.45
RELIAMCE RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD |E\ NSE 893.35 -75.15 -7.76% 968.50
BEL BHARAT ELECTRONICS LTD |_E_\ NSE 70.25 -4.55 -6.08% 74.80
LICHSGFIN LIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD |E\ NSE 213.50 -13.30 -5.86% 226.80
SBIN STATE BANK OF INDIA |_E_\ NSE 203.10 -12.10 -5.62% 215.20
GAIL GAIL LTD |E\ NSE 67.65 -3.20 -4.52% 70.85
RBLBANK RBL BANK LTD |_E_\ NSE 160.10 -6.85 -4.10% 166.95
LT LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD |E\ NSE 868.80 -35.75 -3.95% 904.55
SBICARD SBI CARDS & PAYMENT SERVICES LTD NSE 664.60 -24.60 -3.57% 689.20
Imc ITC LTD NSE 147.35 -3.35 -2.22% 150.70

WIPRO LTD NSE 165.45 -4.50 -2.65% 169.95

INFOSYS LTD NSE 524.10 -10.20 -1.91% 534.30

UNREALIZED P/L (D

| Quick Quote || Place Order | Z0.00

/RealTime/WatchList/SRWatchList#

Click on Transfer Funds Tab from the Menu Bar to get access to the sub menu
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Fund Transfer

@ NSE, BSE, Sensex, Nifty, Share M- X | MM Login to Trade — Aditya Birla Mor X KGR ABC X Portfolio Summary | Stock Portfc. X | +
c 8@ abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb/Platform/PaymentTransaction/Payln?

ADITYA BIRLA RISHABH BHAVNESH MUTHA

CAP ITAL User id - 3018531

Transfer Funds - Pay In

Segment 0 Al
Select Bank STATE BANK OF INDIA

Cash Margin Available

O Amount Due (Payable to ABM) L4
© Enter Amount T

Payment Mode © Net Banking

Transfer Fund | _
List of Tie - Up Banks:

Axis bank, State Bank of India, HDFC Bank, ICICI Bank, Yes Bank, Kotak Mahindra Bank ,Indusind Bank, IDBI Bank,
Bank of India, Deutsche Bank, Indian Bank, Karur Vysya Bank, Federal Bank, Lakshmi Vilas Bank, DCB Bank, Bank of
Maharashira, Catholic Syrian Bank, City Union Bank, Dhanlaxmi Bank, Jammu and Kashmir Bank, Saraswat Bank,
South Indian Bank, Tamil Nad Mercantile Bank, Indian Overseas Bank, Karnataka Bank, Bank of Baroda

Electronic Fund Transfer - NEFT/RTGS

oANKDETALS Eauty & Cammody Funds can be transferred

COMPANY NAME ADITYA BIRLA MONEY LIMITED

BANK NAME STANDARD CHARTERED BANK fro m Other accou nts by

ASCNO 42705193159
BRANCH NAME CHENNAI RAJAJI SALA d d 1 h d 1 I
IFSC CODE SCBLOO36078 a I ng t eSe N E FT etal S
A/CTYPE CURRENT A/C

Powered by - Heckyl Technologles

Check your account details, enter the amount and click on transfer funds
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Watchlist e

@ NSE BSE, Sensex, Nifty, Share M- X WS Login to Trade - Aditya Birla Mo X Portfolio Summary | Stock Portfo. X | +

&« C 8 abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb,/RealTime/WatchList/SRWatchList

3
ADITYA BIRLA e sarch e o730 sz050 579% ariroos aesess - 2 O
CAP I TAL DASHBOARD PORTFOLIO QUICK TRADE CHARTS TRANSFER FUNDS  RESEARCH THEMATIC INVESTMENT  REPORTS NEWS MARKETINFO  WHATSNEW OFFERs NEW

B NoofScrips:16 W |None

Symbal Company Option Strategy Actions Exchange LTP Change U Change Previous close

=

|

INFY INFOSYS LTD L NSE 529.10 -5.20 -0.97% 534.30

=

BANDHANENK BANDHAN BANK LTD L

NSE 211.65 -12.75 -5.68% 224.40

=

BEL BHARAT ELECTRONICS LTD |5y NSE 70.25 -4.55 -6.08% 74.80

=

GAIL GAIL LTD | o5 |

Bl

NSE 69.25 -1.60 -2.26% 70.85

=

NSE 398.00 -36.25 -8.35% 434.25

HCLTECH HCL TECHNOLOGIES LTD |05y

=

HDFCLIFE HODFC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD | 05 |

NSE 397.90 -21.55 -5.14% 413.45

EE
=

Imc ITC LTD L NSE 148.40 -2.30 -1.53% 150.70

=

LT LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD L

NSE 880.00 -24.55 -2.71% 904.55

LICHSGFIN LIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD | 05 | NSE 217.35 -9.45 -4.17% 226.80

[=

MGL MAHANAGAR GAS LTD | o5 |

NSE 703.00 -43.30 -5.80% 746.30

=

MARUTI MARUTI SUZUK] INDIA LTD | 05 | NSE 4900.75 -451.90 -B.44% 5,352.865

=

RBLBANK RBL BANK LTD | 0s | NSE 161.40 -5.55 -3.32% 166.95

=

RELIANCE RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD L NSE 904.45 -64.05 -6.61% 968.50

&

=

SBICARD SBI CARDS & PAYMENT SERVICES LTD NSE -14.55 -2.11% 689.20

B
=

SBIN STATE BANK OF INDIA L NSE . -11.15 -5.18% 215.20

NSE -2.80 -1.71% 169.95

CBR
R
R
R
R
iy
B
R

[
R
R
R
iy
R
B
R
R

=
=
=3
[ =
=
=
=
=
(= IS
=
[ =
=
=
=
=
E;_‘

WIFRO WIPRO LTD L

o

UNREALIZED P/L

¥ @ B ocsersoor [TradeBook Netpositions  Limits | Quick Quote | Place Order | 20,00

Click on Watchlist from the Menu bar to get access to all your watchlists




@ NSE, BSE, Sensex, Nifty, Share I

< &

ADITYA BIRLA

CAPITAL

Watchlist Menu

Portfolio Summary | Stock Portfo! X | +

X M Login to Trade — Aditya Birla Mo

®

B abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb,/RealTime/WatchList/SR\

vva

Ao

tchlist

DASHBOARD  WATCHLUIST

Symbol

INFY
BANDHANBNK
BEL

GAIL
HCLTECH
HDFCLIFE
Imc

LT
LICHSGFIN
MGL
MARUTI
RBLBANK
RELIANCE
SBICARD
SBIN

WIPRO

Company
INFOSYS LTD
BAMDHAN BANK LTD
BHARAT ELECTRONICS LTD
GAIL LTD
HCL TECHNOLOGIES LTD
HDFC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
ITC LTD
LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD
LIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD
MAHANAGAR GAS LTD
MARUTI SUZUK] INDIA LTD
RBL BANK LTD
RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD
5Bl CARDS & PAYMENT SERVICES LTD
STATE BANK OF INDIA

WIPRO LTD

PORTFOLIO

QUICK TRADE  CHARTS

Option Strategy

(Los)
(os ]
(Los )
(L0s )
(105
(Los )
(Los )
(Los )
(os)
(Los )
(105
(105

(08 )

(08 )

|05 |

TRANSFER FUNDS  RESEARCH

Actions

=

|

=

=

=

Bl

=

EE
=

=

=

&

=

B
=

CBR
R
R
R
R
iy
B
R

[
R
R
R
iy
R
B
R
R

E
=
=
=
=
= B
E
= B
[ = IS
= B
=
= B
=
(=D
E
= B

THEMATIC INVESTMENT

Exchange

NSE
NSE
NSE
NSE
NSE
NSE
NSE
NSE
NSE
NSE
NSE
NSE
NSE
NSE
NSE

NSE

REPORTS

No of Scrips : 16 . W | None

LTP Change U Change

529.10 -5.20 -0.97%

211.65 -12.75 -5.68%

70.25 -4.55 -6.08%

69.25 -1.60 -2.26%

398.00 -36.25 -8.35%

397.90 -21.55 -5.14%

148.40 -2.30 -1.53%

880.00 -24.55 -2.71%

217.35 -9.45 -4.17%

703.00 -43.30 -5.80%

4900.75 -451.90 -B.44%

161.40 -5.55 -3.32%

904.45 -64.05 -6.61%

-14.55 -2.11%
-11.15 -5.18%

-2.80 -1.71%

- . . Order Book  Trade Book Net Positions Limits

o

| Quick Quote || Place Order |

UNREALIZED P/L @
Z0.00

Create, Add, Delete, View your watchlists from this menu

NEWS  MARKETINFO  WHATSNEW

ADITYA BIRLA
CAPITAL

Stocks & Securities

0

OFFERs NEW

Previous close

534.30
224.40
74.80
70.85
434.25
419.45
150.70
904.55
226.80
746.30
5,352.65
166.95
968.50
689.20
215.20

169.95




ADITYA BIRLA
CAPITAL

Pre Defined Watchlist ™

3
ADITYA BIRLA - oy @

CAP I TAL DASHBOARD WATCHLIST PORTFOLIO QUICK TRADE CHARTS TRANSFER FUNDS RESEARCH  THEMATIC INVESTMENT REPORTS NEWS  MARKETINFO  WHATSMEW  OFFERS MEW

D Mo o Y | Most Active v ¥ &

User Defined

Scrips
397.35 397.55 62

mw INDUSIND BANK LTD |05 | | || | AT -63.25
Predafined IDFC FIRST BANK LTD | quote | . 5 ) 2140 2145

BANKNIFTY

Company Option Strategy Actions Change Bid Ask Bid Size Ask Size

BANDHAN BANK LTD - .54% 20305 203.15

ICICIBANK ICICI BANK LTD 32465 32485

AXISBANK AXIS BANK LTD | | | [ J v J 1 43340 43360

HDFCBAMK HDFC BAMK LTD I 71. @

KOTAKBANK KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD ! 1084.50 el K13

STATE BANK OF INDIA 201.00 201.10 118534

BANKBARODA BANK OF BARODA B1.75 61.80 12156

FEDERALBNK FEDERAL BANK LTD (THE) b 51.60 51.60 51.65 12256

PNB PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK N, 3515 N -35% 35.25 27418

RBLBANK RBL BANK LTD 161.35 161.35 71

P [ UNREALIZED P/L
@)+ . . Order Book | Trade Book Net Positions  Limits Z0.00
@55 AM

oy 9 M 2 9 @ A g B g0

View Pre-Defined watchlist from the drop down menu
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Stocks & Securities

Watchlist Journe

@ NSE BSE, Sensex, Nifty, Share M- X MM Login to Trade - Aditya Birla Mo X Portfolio Summary | Stock Portfo! X | +

& C & abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb,/RealTime/WatchList/SRWatchList

S 3
ADITYA BIRL : : c03000 43280 511 flersesor _1ee0s : FY2)
CAP I TAL DASHBOARD  WATCHLIST  PORTFOLIO QUICK TRADE CHARTS TRANSFER FUNDS RESEARCH THEMATIC INVESTMENT REPORTS NEWS MARKETINFO WHATSNEW  OFFERs NEW

B MNoofScrips: 16 | W | None

Company Option Strategy 0K Actions Exchange LTP Change U Change Previous close

INFOSYS LTD sy

il

e EEREOEE

=

NSE 540.00 5.70 1.07% 534.30

[

BANDHANBNEK BANDHAN BANK LTD | 0s ‘ NSE -17.15 -7.64% 22440

BEL BHARAT ELECTRONICS LTD [

=

NSE -5.55 -7.42% 74.80

=

GAIL GAIL LTD | 05 | NSE -0.75 -1.06% 70.85

40X
40K

HCLTECH HCL TECHNOLDGIES LTD |05 NSE -19.30 -4.44% 434.25

=

=

NSE -3.21% 419.45

NSE 0.35 0.23% 150.70

NSE -31.25 904.55

HDFCLIFE HODFC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD | 0s ‘

=

Imc ITC LTD |05

2k

LT LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD |05,

=

LICHSGFIN LIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD s

NSE -12.75 226.80

=

MGL MAHANAGAR GAS LTD | 05 ‘ NSE -41.50 746.30

=

MARUTI MARUTI SUZUKI INDIA LTD s

8

NSE -467.75 5,352.65

=

RBLBANK RBL BANK LTD | 05 ‘ NSE 0.30 b 166.95

=

RELIANCE RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD s

8

NSE 968.50

=

SBICARD SBI CARDS & PAYMENT SERVICES LTD

NSE 689.20

=

SBIN STATE BANK OF INDIA

g

NSE 215.20

WIPRO WIPRO LTD

NSE 169.95

UNREALIZED P/L ()

=]
c
[}
>
=]
=
=4
(]
* o
-
o
(=]
[+
=
:
(=9
i
g

g ¢ . . Order Book | Trade Book Net Positions  Limits

Click on the orange button to create any watchlist




Watchlist Journey

@ NSE, BSE, Sensex, Nifty, Share M- X M8 Login to Trade - Aditya Birla Mo X Portfolio Summary | Stock Portfo! X

& C @ abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/Platformd\ RealTir atchList/SRWatchList

3
2O
CAP I TAL DASHBOARD WATCHLIST PORTFOLIO QUICKTRADE CHARTS TRANSFERFUNDS RESEARCH  THEMATIC INVESTMENT REPORTS NEWS MARKETINFO  WHATSNEW  OFFERs MEW

Fundamental +] [~ ] Noof Scrips: 1 | W | None

Company Option Strategy L0K CBR Actions Exchange LTP Change U Change Previous close Ope
NIFTYBEES RELIANCE ETF NIFTY BEES [Lcer ] E 17 [quote | NsE 88.50 -7.58 -7.89% 96.08

CREATE WATCHLIST
Watchlist Name

Banking

UNREALIZED P/L (@

e ¥ . . OrderBook  |Trade Book Net Positions  Limits | Quick Quote || Place Order | Z0.00

Name your watchlist and click save
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Stocks & Securities

Watchlist Journey

@ NSE, BSE, Sensex, Nifty, Share M- X MM Login to Trade — Aditya Bidla Mc: X @ Portfolio Summary | Stock Portfo! X | +

c 8@ abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb/RealTime/WatchList/SRWatchList

3
Ye)
DASHBOARD WATCHLIST PORTFOLIO QUICK TRADE CHARTS TRANSFER FUMDS RESEARCH THEMATIC INVESTMENT REPORTS NEWS MARKETINFO WHATSNEW OFFERS NEW

Banking +] D Moof Scrips: L Y | None
Symbol op o ctions Exchange LTP Change % Change Previous close Ope
Stocks Futures tions e ——
NIFTYBEES RELIANCE 1 | DUOTE | | NSE 88.58 -7.50 -7.81% 96.08 94

MNSE : HDFCBANK HDFC BAMK LTD

BSE : 500180 HDFC BAMK LTD

MNSE : HDFCBANK HDFCBANK 26 MAR 2020
MNSE : HDFCBANK HODFCBANK 30 APR 2020

NSE : HDFCBANK HDFCBANK 28 MAY 2020

: HDFCBANK HDFCBANK 26 MAR 2020 680.00 CE
: HDFCBANK HDFCBANK 26 MAR 2020 680.00 PE
: HDFCBANK HDFCBANK 26 MAR 2020 700.00 CE
: HDFCBANK HDFCBANK 26 MAR 2020 700.00 PE
: HOFCBANK HDFCBANK 26 MAR 2020 720.00 CE
: HDFCBANK HDFCBANK 26 MAR 2020 720.00 PE
: HDFCBANK HDFCBANK 26 MAR 2020 740.00 CE
: HDFCBANK HDFCBANK 26 MAR 2020 740.00 PE
: HDFCBANK HDFCBANK 26 MAR 2020 760.00 CE

: HDFCBANK HDFCBANK 26 MAR 2020 760.00 PE

UNREALIZED P/L (@

@ ¥ . . OrderBook  |Trade Book Net Positions  Limits | Quick Quote || Place Order | Z0.00

Type the scrip you wish to add and click on it to save




ADITYA LA
CAPITAL

Watchlist Journey

@ NSE, BSE, Sensex, Nifty, Share M- X M8 Login to Trade - Aditya Birla Mo X

Portfolio Summary | Stock Portfo! X | +
< c

8 abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/Platform\Web/RealTime/WatchList/SRWatchList
ACDITYA BIRLA

Banking

3
1B ; O
DASHBOARD WATCHLIST PORTFOLIO QUICKTRADE CHARTS TRANSFERFUNDS  RESEARCH

THEMATIC INVESTMENT ~ REPORTS NEWS  MARKETINFO WHATSNEW  OFFERs MEW
HDFC BANK LTD|

B nMoofScrips:2 W |None
Company

Option Strategy CBR Actions Exchange LTP
- RELIANCE ETF NIFTY BEES

Change % Change Previous close

B8R E [ QuotE | nse 88.00 -8.08
HDFCBANK HDFC BANK LTD | CER |

[Los [L4ox | E L (quote | NsE 814.95 -61.95

Ope
-B.41% 96.08

-7.06% 876.90

¥ @ B orcersock TradeBook NetPositions Limits | Quick Quote || Place Order |

UNREALIZED P/L (@
Z0.00

Nifty Bees Scrip would be pre added to any new watchlist.
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Watchlist Journey

@ NSE, BSE, Sensex, Nifty, Share M- X M Login to Trade - Aditya Birla Mo X @ www.moneycontrol.com

& C @ abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb/RealTime/WatchList/SRWatchList
Y Y,

ADITYA BIRLA X Pasioiso r0a15 2e3% @

CAP I TAL DASHBOARD WATCHLIST PORTFOLI0 QUICKTRADE CHARTS TRANSFERFUNDS RESEARCH  THEMATIC INVESTMENT REPORTS NEWS MARKETINFO WHATSNEW  OFFERS NEW

B NoofScrips: 16 YW | None

Actions Exchange LTP Change ~04 Change Previous close

Delste Watchlist fCompany Option Strategy 0K

RBLBANK |t | NSE 178.60 11.65 166.95

|

Imc ITCLTD | 05 | 4 NSE 153.90 3.20 .12% 150.70

Bl

INFY INFOSYS LTD s NSE 545.35 11.05 07% 534.30

SBICARD SBI CARDS & PAYMENT SERVICES LTD

NSE 678.80 -10.40 689.20

WIPRO WIPRO LTD [ NSE 167.55 -2.40 169.95

il

LICHSGFIN LIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD | 05 ‘

NSE 224.00 -2.80 226.80

HCLTECH HCL TECHNOLOGIES LTD s NSE 427.20 434.25

el

GAIL GAIL LTD 05

NSE 63.55 70.85

SBIN STATE BANK OF INDIA 05

NSE 211.50 215.20

LT LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD |05,

NSE 863.95 904.55

RELIANCE RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD s NSE 922.40 968.50

MGL MAHANAGAR GAS LTD 0s

NSE 707.15 746.30

HDFCLIFE HDFC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD 05

NSE 390.70 419.45

BEL BHARAT ELECTRONICS LTD |05,

NSE 74.80

BANDHANBNK BANDHAN BANK LTD [ NSE 224.40

MARUTI MARUTI SUZUKI INDIA LTD | 05 |

CBR
R
R
R
R
=)
R
R

| (cer
| R |
R
| cee |
R
R
R
R |
R

&

NSE 5,352.65

UNREALIZED P/L (D

1 . . OrderBook |Trade Book Net Positions  Limits | Quick Quote || Place Order | %0.00

Delete your watchlist by selecting the delete button




O NSE, BSE, Sensex, Nifty, Share M

&

Cc @ abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/Platf

ADITYA BIRLA

CAPITAL
v . a

Symbaol
RBLBANK
Imc
INFY
SBICARD
WIPRD
LICHSGFIN
HCLTECH
GAIL
SBIN
LT
RELIANCE
MGL
HDFCLIFE
BEL
BANDHANBNK

MARUTI

X M Login to Trade — Aditya Birla Mc

DASHBOARD  WATCHLIST

i ¢ o
Company
RBL BANK LTD
ITCLTD
INFOSYS LTD
5Bl CARDS & PAYMENT SERVICES LTD
WIPRO LTD
LIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD
HCL TECHNOLOGIES LTD
GAIL LTD
STATE BANK OF INDIA
LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD
RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD
MAHAMNAGAR GAS LTD
HDFC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
BHARAT ELECTRONICS LTD
BANDHAN BANK LTD

MARUTI SUZUKI INDIA LTD

x

ealTim

PORTFOLIO

@ www.moneycontrol.com

fatchList/SRWatchList

TRANSFER FUNDS  RESEARCH

CBR Actions

(o | = pT
£ S e

Option Strategy
[ os | Ry
[ 4o | | cee

[Los

ksl R ST @ETTR s gutese

Delete Watchlists - o

pu

Are you sure you want to delete selectad watchlists and thelr

Scrips
4 ABC
Fundamental

symbol(s)?

Ok

|05

- (e
- (¢ e
) (o)
- | (D e

[ 4ox |

THEMATIC INVESTMENT

Exchange
NSE

NSE

REPORTS

No of Scrips : 16

LTP

177.85

152.85

543.10

677.55

166.80

223.35

424.35

69.55

210.40

862.30

920.00

707.20

396.05

69.25

204.80

4878.20

> .. Order Book

Trade Book Net Positions  Limits

| Quick Quote || Place Order |

NEWS  MARKETINFO  WHATSNEW

Y  None

Change ~1% Change

10.90 B.53%
215

8.80

UNREALIZED P/L (@
7 0.00

Previous close

166.95
150.70
534.30
689.20
169.95
226.80
43425

70.85
215.20
904.55
968.50
746.30
413.45

74.80
224.40

5,352.65

Select the watchlist you want to delete and click Ok, confirm to save

oFFErs NEW
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Symbal

Scrips

INFY
BANDHANBNEK
BEL

GaIL
HCLTECH
HDFCLIFE
Imc

LT
LICHSGFIN
MGL
MARUTI
RBLBANK
RELIANCE
SBICARD
SBIN

WIPRO

*

M Login to Trade — Aditya Birla Mc

®

@ www.moneycontrol.com

# abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb/RealTime/WatchList/SRWa

tchList

DASHBOARD  WATCHLIST

i ¢ o

Company
INFOSYS LTD
BANDHAN BANK LTD
BHARAT ELECTRONICS LTD
GAIL LTD
HCL TECHNOLOGIES LTD
HDFC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
ITC LTD
LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD
LIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD
MAHAMNAGAR GAS LTD
MARUTI SUZUKI INDIA LTD
RBL BANK LTD
RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD
SBl CARDS & PAYMENT SERVICES LTD
STATE BANK OF INDIA

WIPRO LTD

+ . . Order Book  |Trade Book Net Positions  Limits
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Actions
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THEMATIC INVESTMENT

Exchange

NSE
NSE
NSE
NSE
NSE
NSE
NSE
NSE
NSE
NSE
NSE
NSE
NSE
NSE
NSE

NSE

REPORTS

B NoofScrips: 16

LTP Change

541.75
204.70
639.00
69.55
424,85
153.75
864.50
224.55
707.80
4891.85
177.80
922.95
681.15
211.65

167.20

7.45

-18.70

-5.80

-1.30

-8.30

-24.05

3.05

-40.05

-2.25

-38.40

NEWS  MARKETINFO  WHATSNEW

Y  None

U Change
1.39%
-8.78%
-7.75%
-1.83%
-2.14%
-5.73%
2.02%
-4.43%
-0.99%
-5.15%

-8.61%

UNREALIZED P/L (O

70.00

Option Strategy, 40x, CBR are the added functionality features for

b
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Stocks & Securities

L2

OFFERs NEW

Previous close

534.30
224.40
74.80
70.85
434.25
419.45
150.70
904.55
226.80
746.30
5,352.65
166.95
968.50
689.20
215.20

169.95




ADITVA' BIRLA

Company Overview

@ NSE BSE, Sensex, Nifty, Share M- X M8 Login to Trade - Aditya Birla Mo X Portfolio Summary | Stock Portfc. X | +

&« c 8@ abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/Platform\Web//Platform/FundamentalOverView/Dashboard ?Xchgld=28&dimld=1&dimValue=101187

CAP I TAL DASHBOARD  WATCHUST PORTFOLIO QUICKTRADE CHARTS TRANSFER FUNDS  RESEARCH  THEMATIC INVESTMENT

REPORTS NEWS MARKETINFO WHATSNEW  OFFERs MEW

19 -Mar-20 12:18

Today (L-H) 509.25 G [ | ) 555.95 Open  Prev. Close Volume Technical Signals

52 Week (L-H) 500.25 (i ) 847.00 508.25 534.3 7,972,395 Recommendations o Mews Sentiment G

F&0 Financials News Peers | Strategy Option Chain

CHARTS VOLUME o MOVING AVERAGES NSE

Total volume [ Delivery 20 Day

Today
50 Day
15.39m
Yesterday
T R © 0> (55.61%)
- 16.29m
5 day avg

I 5.+ (57.93%)

. 9.87m
e At ————— T . 5 5 55 25%)

VALUATION Industry Aug Market ;Avg

Industry A, Market Ay, Industry Av, Market &
Welghted i YOY GROWTH Wiighted- Nifty = QUALITY Weighted- ity

(As on: 18-Mar-20) (Quarter: Dec-19) {Period: Mar-18)
Below  Above Below Above Below Above Below Above Below  Above Below Above

TTM EPS 38.39 - 7.01% ROA 19.03% [
TTM P/E 1304 I

TTM PEG 203 ™ EBITDA 16.98% | ROE 23.80%

P/B 3.58 1 Net Profit 23.71% | ROCE 32.40%

V/Sale
EV/Sales 2.34 hint Drafit Marmin 937 Efhne | rnce Drafit Marmin |

. UNREALIZED P/L (D
+ . . OrderBook  |Trade Book  Net Positions  Limits | Quick Quote || Place Order | %0.00

Click on any share to get access to Company Overview Page




ADITVA' BIRLA

Company Overview

@ NSE BSE, Sensex, Nifty, Share M- X M8 Login to Trade - Aditya Birla Mo X Portfolio Summary | Stock Portfc. X | +

&« c 8@ abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/Platform\Web//Platform/FundamentalOverView/Dashboard ?Xchgld=28&dimld=1&dimValue=101187

CAP I TAL DASHBOARD WATCHLIST PORTFOLIO QUICKTRADE CHARTS TRANSFERFUNDS RESEARCH  THEMATIC INVESTMENT REPORTS NEWS MARKETINFO WHATSNEW  OFFERs MEW

NFOSYS LIMITED BUE= 0.86%) 19 -Mar-20 12:18

Buy m Today (L-H) 509.25 G | ) 555.95 Open  Prev. Close Volume Technicsl Signals

= WatchList 52 Week (L-H) 500.25 (i ) 847.00 508.25 534.3 7,972,395 Recommendations o Mews Sentiment G
Overview

F&0 Financials News Peers | Strategy Option Chain

CHARTS VOLUME o MOVING AVERAGES NSE

Total volume [ Delivery 20 Day

Today
50 Day

Yesterday L e

I 5.c2m (55.61%)
- 16.29m
5 day avg

I 5.+ (57.93%)

. 9.87m
e At ————— T . 5 5 55 25%)

Industry Ay Market Avj Industry Av; Market Av,
VALUATION Wergned Nifty = YOY GROWTH Welghted® Nifty  © QUALITY

(As on: 18-Mar-20) (Quarter: Dec-19)
Below  Above Below Above Below Above Below Above

Industry Avg Market Avg
Weighted Nifty

{Perlod: Mar-15)

Below  Above Below Above

TTM EPS 38.39 - 7.01% ROA 19.03% [

TTM P/E 13.94 ]
EBITDA 16.98% ROE 23.80%
TTM PEG 3,93 [ - !

P/B 3.58 1 Net Profit 23.71% | ROCE 32.40%

V/Sale
EV/Sales 2.34 hint Drafit Marmin 937 Efhne | rnce Drafit Marmin |

. UNREALIZED P/L (D
+ . . OrderBook  |Trade Book  Net Positions  Limits | Quick Quote || Place Order | %0.00

Get access to the entire data related to the company here. You can even Buy/
Sell from this page.
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@ NSE, BSE, Sensex, Nifty, Share M- X M Login to Trade - Aditya Birla Mo~ X Portfolio Summary | Stock Portfo! X | +

&« c 8@ abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb//Platform/FundamentalOverView/Dashboard ¥Xchgld=2&dimld=1&dimValue=101187

SENSEX
AD”’YA BlRLA Quote ~ | enter search criteria " a7 THITEIE mELin —merih
CAP I TAL DASHBOARD  WATCHLIST PORTFOLIO QUICK TRADE CHARTS TRANSFER FUNDS RESEARCH  THEMATIC INVESTMENT REPORTS NEWS  MARKETINFO WHATSNEW  OFFers NEW

INFOSYS LIMITED SIS BSE: 500209 | INR 536.75 A 245(046%) 19 -Mar-2012:27

Todsy (L-H) @ Place Order
52 Week (L-H) Buy / Sell I -

Segment Instrument Symbol Order Type Price { tick size : 0.05) Option Chain

NSE Y STOCK v | INFY-EQ 1| - Limit N EEE0 3

536.75 A 0.46% Price Range : 480.90 - 587.70
o Advanced Options AMO

NSE

Product Trigger Price Validity Disclosed Qty
CNC DAY =

750.56
Clear Basket Add ToBasket Place Basket Reset [EWRILES _

o Depth,Limits and Piv 730.50

Limits = Pivot Points

Bid Size Bid Bid Azk

536.70 537.00 536.30 338.95 Cash Margin Avallable

536.85 537.05 538.15 537.00
VALUATION Coliateral Value

{As on: 18-Mar-20)

Industry Av, Market A
\Malérﬁ'tedg Nifty &

536.80 537.20 144 536.10 537.15 Total Margin

536.55 537.25 100 538.05 537.20 Margin Used X Below Above Below Above

TTM EPS 53650  537.30 283 53600  537.25 Net margin Avallzble g | i

TTM P/E Total Qty 480243 Total Qry
TTM PEG ; - - i
P/B L Net Profit 2371% | ROCE |
EV/Sales

Wit Drenfit R armin 137 B&hne | race Drafit Karmin ||

+ . . OrderBook  |Trade Book Net Positions  Limits [ Quick Quote J[ Place Order J RELEDRAD

F0.00

Once you click on Buy/ Sell, this trade window would pop up. Enter the quantity,
exchange, price and other details and click on place order & confirm




- ‘ -
ADITYA BIRLA
CAPITAL

Order Book

@ NSE BSE, Sensex, Nifty, Share M- X M8 Login to Trade - Aditya Birla Mo X @ www.moneycontrolcom X | +

&« c 8@ abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb//Platform/FundamentalOverView/Dashboard ?Xchgld=2&dimld=18&dimValue=101187

ADITYA BIRLA

CAPITAL DASHBOARD WATCHLIST  PORTFOLIO TRANSFER FUNDS  RESEARCH  THEMATIC INVESTMENT Notification

_ You have placed an order to buy 1 quantity of INFY-EQ &
INR 538.00 4 3.70( ) 19 -Mar-20 13:24 ‘ Rs. 500.00
Todsy (L-H) 509.25 @ o ss5.95 Open  Prev. Close Volume Technical Signals Order Number - 200319000055183

52 Week (L-H) 509.25 (i ) 847.00 509.25 5343 10,243,582 Recommendations

F&D Financials News Peers Ok

CHARTS e | VOLUME o MOVING AVERAGES BSE

EI| 50 " M ” M |l &M | Total volume [ Delivery
0
h b 55 10.24m

G ¢ . . Order Book  |Trade Book  Net Positions  Limits | Quick Quote || Place Order

20 Day

UNREALIZED P/L (@
Z0.00 0.00

Exchange Symbaol Product Order Number Update Time Buy/Sell Status Action

Cancel Orders | Cancel All Orders

200319000055183 Mar 19 2020 13:24:06  BUY X X rejected HISTORY

200319000048577 Mar 19 2020 12:37:45 | BUY rejected HISTORY

After placing the order, you can see and cancel the order from order book which
IS in the bottom menu bar
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Research

@ NSE, BSE, Sensex, Nifty, Share M- X M Login to Trade - Aditya Birla Mo X @ www.moneycontrol.com X | & WhatsApp

& C @ abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb/RealTime/WatchList/SRWatchList
Y Y,

o o MNIFTY S| + @
ADITYA BIRLA : crite 5,274.95 -193.85 2827027 -39 2 peth a
CAP I TAL DASHBOARD WATCHLIST PORTFOLIO QUICKTRADE CHARTS TRANSFERFUNDS RESEARCH THEMATIC INVESTMENT REPORTS NEWS MARKETINFO WHATSNEW  OFFERS NEW

ABML Research
NEW B NoofScrips: 16 YW | None
Advanced Research

Company Option Strategy 0K CER Exchange LTP Change U Change Previous close

Corrr J NSE 270 0.51% 534.30

NSE 204.40 -20.00 -8.91% 224.40

INFOSYS LTD s

:

BANDHANBNK BANDHAN BANK LTD | 05 |

BEL BHARAT ELECTRONICS LTD s -6.00 -8.02% 74.80

GAIL GAIL LTD |05,

&

-1.20 -1.69% 70.85

|

HCLTECH HCL TECHNOLOGIES LTD [ -7.20 -1.66% 434.25

HDFCLIFE HODFC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD | 05 ‘

-2} -2} -2} -2} m -2} -2} =] -2} -2} -2}

-7.80 -1.88% 419.45

Imc ITC LTD s 425 2.82% 150.70

a2

LT LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD |05,

-48.95 -5.41% 904.55

LICHSGFIN LIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD |08 1.45 0.64% 226.80

MGL MAHANAGAR GAS LTD |05,

-3.40 -0.46% 746.30

MARUTI MARUTI SUZUKI INDIA LTD s -515.35 -9.63% 5,352.65

:

RBLBANK RBL BANK LTD | 05 |

10.45 -26% 166.95

RELIANCE RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD

-48.90 968.50

SBICARD SBI CARDS & PAYMENT SERVICES LTD

9.50 689.20

SBIN STATE BANK OF INDIA

-4.30 A 215.20

CBR
R
R
R
R
R |
R
R

| (cer
R |
R
| cee |
R
R
R
R |
R

WIPRO WIPRO LTD

-4.05 169.95

UNREALIZED P/L (D

| Quick Quote || Place Order | Z0.00

/RealTime/WatchList/SRWatchList#

Get access to our research under the research menu bar
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ABML Resear S

@ NSE, BSE, Sensex, Nifty, Share M- X M8 Login to Trade — Aditya BilaMc X @ www.moneycontrol.com X | 0 (1) WhatsApp

&« C B abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb/Platform/Recommendations/ResearchAbml

ADITYA BIRL cri 510 3111 5.3 - a @

CAPITAL DASHBOARD WATCHLIST PORTFOLIO QUICK TRADE CHARTS TRANSFERFUNDS RESEARCH THEMATIC INVESTMENT REPORTS NEWS MARKETINFO WHATSNEW  OFFERs NEW

Intra Day BTST Fundamental Technical Option Portfolio

Call Time Symbol Action Instrument Type Strike Price Expiry Date Current Market Price Recommended Price Target Price Stop Loss

e o

INTRADAY

19-Mar-20 10:59 TATA CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD
19-Mar-20 10:58 BIOCON LTD
19-Mar-20 10:38 STRIDES PHARMA SCIENCE LTD INTRADAY

19-Mar-20 10:35 ZEE ENTERTAINMENT ENTERPRISES... INTRADAY

=

e

e -
19-Mar-20 10:20 INFOSYS LTD 1 .. INTRADAY
18-Mar-20 13:04 BALKRISHMA INDUSTRIES LTD ? . . INTRADAY
18-Mar-20 11:52 ESCORTS LTD 1 1 INTRADAY
18-Mar-20 11:52 UNITED SPIRITS LTD INTRADAY
18-Mar-20 11:50 CAMARA BANK INTRADAY
17-Mar-20 10:52 BERGER PAINTS INDIA LTD Bl INTRADAY
17-Mar-20 10:20 CADILA HEALTHCARE LTD INTRADAY
17-Mar-20 09:46 CHOLAMANDALAM INVESTMENT & ... B INTRADAY
17-Mar-20 09:42 ESCORTS LTD B INTRADAY
16-Mar-20 10:26 UNITED SPIRITS LTD INTRADAY

B

16-Mar-20 09:57 TATA CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD

(<)=)(>) () Showing page 1 of 2

INTRADAY

& ¢ . . OrderBook | Trade Book  Net Positions  Limits | Quick Quote || Place Drder |

UNREALIZED P/L (O
70.00

Click on ABML Research to get access to Intraday, BTST, Fundamental &
Technical and Option Portfolio research data. You can also directly buy / sell
from here.
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Advanced Research

@ NSE, BSE, Sensex, Nifty, Share = X | M@ Login to Trade — Aditya Bida v X @ Ultratech Cem Stock Price, Qu- X @ www.moneycontrol.com X | 0 (1) Whatshpp

analytics.adityabirlamoney.com/5tocks?5tockld= [ Lamp;Exchange=
C ] lytics.adityabirl {Stocks?Stockld=5047598 Exch 0

ADITYA BIRLA o
s oo

adiiyshiriscagiisi com

BSEID: 532538 | NSEID: ULTRACEMCO | 1SIN: INE481G01011 | INDUSTRY: Cement | MARKET CAP: Rs 88,743 Cr (Large Cap)

Ultratech Cem
3,303.95 v-3.50 (0.11%)

BSE+NSE Vol: 5.57 lacs (-5.12%) @
BLLAEII R Stock touched an intraday low of RS 2954.2 (-10.68%)
Tha ctnrk hae tradad in 2 wida ranna nf Be AN? 15
DL B0 QUALITY  VALUATION  FINANCIALTREND PRICE RETURNS NEWS RECOS FINANCIALS SHAREHOLDING COMPANYCV COMPARE TECHNICAL

Price SUmmary at 01:32 PM on 19-Mar
PRICE MOVEMENT MOJO ANALYSIS v 19 Mar : Sell UltraTech Cement, target price Rs
Read More

3,200: Jayesh Bhanushali

SECTOR SENSEX

Prai. Closa.
-1.64% -5.94%

BUY TARGET : Rs 5,373.00
E - Angel Broking(Angel Broking) on 31st
Jan 20

5%?4 2 52 Wk High THINGS YOU SHOULD KNOW

2,954.20 4,903.90 4, Shareholding : Number of Flis holding
Open Price: 3,237.70 | Bid Price (Qty): 3,295.95(15) | Offer Price (Qty): 3,301.40(5) | VWAP: 678.66 stake have decreased from 783 to 745 in
Dec 19

1 YEAR RETURN - QUTPERFORMED THE SENSEX BY 12.21%

W ™M YTD 1Y 3y 5Y 10Y 1, Bulk Deal : No bulk deals in the last 1
9.82% 13% % -17. 2% 1447 % 194.57 % week
9.22% 4.62% 54.48%

1
-17.16% -34.29% -34.18% -2 -8.42% -4.62% ' Block Deal : No Block deals in the last 1
Stock Absolute Returns Sensex Absolute Returns week

Industry  Market cap P/E Industry P/E Dividend Yield Debt Equity Return on Equity  Price to Book Net Sales Net Profit (Quarterly Results - Dec 2013)
Cement Rs 88,743.00 Cr (Large Cap) 2642 36.21 0.33% 0.57 9.36% 27 A Rs10,353.80cr 4 Rs711.92¢cr

Advanced Research under the Research Menu is an extensive research option
available for investors seeking wide research tools and techniques




Consensus Based Research

o NSE, BSE, Sensex, Nifty, Share M: X W Login to Trade — Aditya Birla Mc X | +

&« (&) @ abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb,//Platform/NewsStock/DashboardCrb?launch=GENRECOMMENDATIONS

CONSENSUS BASED RESEARCH

All

Indusind Bank EconomicTimes | 01:24 pm
Indusind Bank shares down 1 % as Nifty plunges

AMEIT CAPITAL NewsAggregator | 01:12 pm
Buy Phoenix Mills, target price Rs 640: Ambit - Economic Times

CRISIL OrissaPost | 12:58 pm
Former SBI chief Arundhati Bhattacharya quits Crisil board, to join as Salesforce
CEOD

(ol [#] EconomicTimes | 12-44 pm
Buy L&T, target price Rs 1,370: ICICI Direct

Spark Capital EconomicTimes | 12-24 pm
Buy IRCTC, target price Rs 1,290: Spark Capital

CRISIL FTiNews | 1207 pm
Ex-SEl chief Bhattacharya resigns from Crisil board

Indusind Bank MewsAggregator | 11:16 am
Bank stocks catch the flu; Indusind Bank share price tanks 50% in one week,
HDFC Bank down 24%

India Ratings PTINews | 11:07 am
India Ratings revises rating watch on Yes Bank to "evolving’

BARCLAYS ForexTyv | 11:04 am
Novartis (VTX:NOVN) PT Set at CHF 70 by Barclays

Indusind Bank MewsAggregator | 10:-51 am
Markats Live: Sensex tanks 1,600 points, Nifty tests 8,000-mark; Indusind Bank

plunges 11% - Economic Times

India Ratings HinduBusinessLine | 10:40 am
India Ratings downgrades Power Max India's long-term issuer rating

X (B Whatshpp

G—

RECOMMENDATIONS

Brokerage  Analyst

Brokerage

Company

ICICI

KOTAK SECURITIES

KOTAK SECURITIES

KOTAK SECURITIES

KOTAK SECURITIES

KOTAK SECURITIES

KOTAK SECURITIES

MOTILAL OSWAL

LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD

OIL & NATURAL GAS
CORP LTD

PVR LTD

TATA COMMUNICATIONS  Buy
LTD

UNITED SPIRITS LTD

CONTAINER CORP OF
INDIA LTD

CUMMINS INDIA LTD

ENDURANCE
TECHNOLOGIES LTD

ADITYA BIRLA
CAPITAL

STREAMING NEWS

YES BANK LTD 01:48 pm
Yes Bank stock plunges as Madhu Kapur sells 2.5 crore shares

YES BANK LTD QL:47 pm
Yas Bank stock plunges as Madhu Kapur sells 2.5 crore shares
#YesBank

NIFTY50 01:48 pm
Today's #NiftyCall: Nifty 50 March Futures (8,320)

NIFTY50 01:44 pm
#MarketsWithMC | Check out top gainers and losers on #Nifty and
#Sensex #StocksToWatch #5 LIVE: https://t.co/7cBz ...

NIFTY50 01:41 pm
#5hreeCement share price plunges 15% as it replaces #YesBank in
#Nifty50 index in weak market

INTERGLOBE AVIATION LTD 0L:40 prm
#Coronavirus impact: #IndiGo grounds 16 planas; staff to take 10-
20% salary cuts

EMAMI LTD 01:38 pm
Emami board approves share buyback up to Rs 194.1 cr at maxiumum
at Rs 300/sh https://t.co/ZX31pKSTOU

SKF INDIA LTD 0L:37 pm
CCl can't take retrospective action, NCLAT says giving clean chit to
SKF India in abuse of dominance complaint #ETIndustryNews

S&P BSE SENSEX 01:36 pm
#S5ensex Recovers Sharply But Remains in Red, Down 611 Points &
#Nifty at 8,246 As Investors Remain Skeptical Amid #coronaviru ...

CBR under the Research Menu is a consolidated research from all the top
Broking Houses and Analysts. Get a 360 degree view for your preferred stock

Stocks & Securities
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Screeners

WhatsApp

@ NSE, BSE, Se ifty, Share M- X M@ Loginto Tr

&« c @ abtrade.adityabirlam JashBoard

What is Screener and Why it is important? (B

NEWS MARKETINFO WHATSNEW  OFFERs NEW

ADITYA BIRLA
THEMATIC INVESTMENT ~ REPORTS

CAPITAL DASHBOARD  WATCHLIST PORTFOLIO QUICKTRADE CHARTS TRANSFERFUNDS  RESEARCH

rn chart of e
n mMaximum retur
FINANCIAL HEALTH LARGE CAP D0GS OF INDEX FREE CASH FLOW COWS
) - ncome
1M Return: - 1M Return: 1M Return: -61.1
» Quality

» Value

» Growth

™| | P/E - PAY LESS, GAIN MORE

HIGH GROWTH HIGH ROE LOW PE BLUE CHIP STOCKS
1M Return: -35

1M Return: -35

1M Return: .

UNREALIZED P/
$0.00

| Quick Quote || Place Order |

Y A . . Order Book | Trade Book  Net Positions  Limits
A screener is a filtering tool to analyse stocks universe in a customized manner.
Get Income, Quality, Value & Growth screeners under the Screeners Sub Menu
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@ NSE, BSE Sensex, Nifty, Share M- X M Loginto Trade - Aditya Birla Mo X (® WhatsApp

& c @ abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb/Platform/Research/DashBoard
Y Y

FINANCIAL HEALTH LARGE CAP

Description  Formulae

+ Health score of a company suggests how sound the financlals of the company are.
+ A score of 65 and above out of 100 suggests the health of the company Is excellent.
+ Health Score Is evaluated broadly on 5 parameters - Value, Growth, Past, Quality and Dividend a perfect combination to find winners In the market.

Sort By: Health Score

Company Name Health Score Value Score Growth Score  Past Performance ... Quality Score Dividend Score Market Cap (¥ Cr) TIMPE TTMEPS (%)

JB Chemicals & Pharmaceuticals Ltd. 3,944 .86
Bata India Ltd. 15,380.89
Marico Ltd. 32,042.47
Cyient Ltd. 3,335.43

KEI Industries Ltd. 2,658.62

Expand any screener to see the detailed research. You can trade directly from
here by clicking on the Buy/Sell button.
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MIFTY — SENSEX — 4
ADITYA BIRLA 8,509.90 4110 0.43% 2911673 247.22 0.86% |

CAP I TAL DASHBOARD WATCHLIST PORTFOUC QUICKTRADE CHARTS TRANSFERFUNDS RESEARCH  THEMATIC INVESTMENT  REPORTS  NEWS WHATSNEW  OFFERs NEW

0.00 9813020

Sorted By | Last Updated/Version Created ¥ | Minimum Investment :3 0 4 |t 98130.20
o

Multicap Portfolio Smallcap Portfolio

Index Value Retumn @ Minimum Investment Index Value Retumn @ Minimum Investrment

76.184 -23.82% ¥52438.70 71.97a -28.03% ¥41110.40

Midcap Portfolio Large Cap Portfolio

Add to Basket India’s | eaders Add to Basket

Index Value Retum @ Minlmum Investment Index Value Minimum Investment

75.274a -24.73% %65862.45 81.99a ¥98130.20

* ». Diwali Top Picks 2019 The Manufacturing Leap
‘ s

. UNREALIZED P/L (D
+ . . Order Book  |Trade Book  Net Positions  Limits | Quick Quote || Place Order | Z0.00

Explore Thematic Investment from the menu bar, view different themes and
invest as per your choice
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Multicap Portfolio

Minimum Investment

A balanced portfolio y wing and leading companies of India who are s and elther have successful track record or hold extreme promise

Description

Created Date: 1

BAJFINANCE-EQ 2978.2
LT-EQ 866.05
DIVISLAB-EQ 1906.75
CHOLAFIN-EQ 193
RELIANCE-EQ

AFCIGOHFRM_FN

> . . Order Book |Trade Book Net Positions  Limits | Quick Quote || Place Order |

Expand any Theme to see the detailed thematic research. You can directly trade
this scheme from here by selecting add to basket, enter the quantity and submit
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c 8@ abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb/RealTime/WatchList/SRWatchList

2
Y
8,51480 46.00 14209 279.58 0.579 a @
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216 W | None

Company Option Strategy 40X Actions Exchangd hange % Change Previous close Opel

=

INFOSYS LTD s

:

NSE 18.05 3.38% 534.30

=

BANDHANBNEK BANDHAN BANK LTD | 05 ‘ NSE 0 -19.50 -8.69% 224.40

=

BEL BHARAT ELECTRONICS LTD |05 NSE i i -6.05 -8.09% 74.80

=

&k

NSE 0.00 0.00% 70.85

GAIL GAIL LTD |05,

=

HCLTECH HCL TECHNOLOGIES LTD [

434.25

=

HDFCLIFE HODFC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD | 05 ‘ 419.45

=

Imc ITC LTD s

g

150.70

LT LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD | 05 | 904.55

=

LICHSGFIN LIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD s 226.80

=

MGL MAHANAGAR GAS LTD |05, 746.30

=

MARUTI MARUTI SUZUKI INDIA LTD [

8|

5,352.65

=

RELBANK RBL BANK LTD |05,

166.95

=

RELIANCE RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD s 968.50

8

=

SBICARD SBI CARDS & PAYMENT SERVICES LTD

689.20

=

SBIN STATE BANK OF INDIA 215.20

ol
e

WIPRO WIPRO LTD

169.95

CBR
= | 8N
= e
= | (3
=
= | (13BN
= e
= | 8N
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=
= | 3B
=
= | 8N
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= | 8N
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Get access to various reports from the Report menu bar tab. See your holdings,
order/trade book, Capital gain reports and much more from this section
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&« c & abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/Platform\Web/RealTime/WatchList/SRWatchList#
Y Y.

NIFTY SENSEX 9 +
AD ITYA BIRLA v 8,532.10 B83.30 29,22008 35957 1:25% .
CAP I TAL DASHBOARD WATCHLIST PORTFOLIO QUICKTRADE CHARTS TRANSFERFUNDS RESEARCH THEMATIC INVESTMENT REPORTS NEWS MARKETINFO WHATSNEW  oOFFeRs MEW

Equities
N <] O Noof ¥ | None

Currency

Symbol Company Option Strategy 0K Actions Exchange LTP GlobalMarker T Previous close

=

INFY INFOSYS LTD |08 NSE 3.39% 534.30

]

-2} m -2} -2} -2} -2} -2} -2} m -2} -2} -2} m -2} -2} =]

=

BANDHANENK BANDHAN BANK LTD |05,

-8.85% 224.40

=

BEL BHARAT ELECTRONICS LTD s -8.29% 74.80

[

GAIL GAIL LTD | 05 |

EE

0.35% 70.85

=

HCLTECH HCL TECHNOLOGIES LTD |t -1.39% 434.25

=

HDFCLIFE HODFC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD | 05 ‘

1.49% 419.45

=

Imc ITC LTD s 150.70

g

=

LT LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD | 05 |

904.55

LICHSGFIN LIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD s 226.80

=

MGL MAHANAGAR GAS LTD |05,

746.30

=

MARUTI MARUTI SUZUKI INDIA LTD [

2|

5352.65

=

RBLBANK RBL BANK LTD | 05 |

166.95

=

RELIANCE RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD s 968.50

8

=

SBICARD SBI CARDS & PAYMENT SERVICES LTD

689.20

=

SBIN STATE BANK OF INDIA 215.20

CBR
LR
B
B
S
s,
B
LR

[
|
B
R
iy
R
B
=3
iy

e

WIPRO WIPRO LTD

169.95

[% [

| . UNREALIZED P/L (D
trade.adityabirlamoney.com/Platf; /! /! | Diiciludis ” Racelliies | 7 0.00

Read all News from the News menu bar related to equities, currency or global
markets.
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Lﬂiwmm

Actions Exchange Duerview Overview Overview

Symbol Company Option Strategy 40K CBR

INFY INFOSYS LTD [ | 40x | NSE Calendar OptionChain

=
I

NSE Indices

c

BANDHANENK BANDHAN BANK LTD |05,
OptionCalculator

OptionStrategies
FutureRollover

NSE

F
g

BHARAT ELECTRONICS LTD |t

c

GAIL LTD |05, | 40 | NSE

NSE

F
g

HCLTECH HCL TECHNOLOGIES LTD |t

c

HDFCLIFE HODFC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD | 05 ‘ NSE 419.45

NSE 150.70 150

F
g

Imc ITC LTD |t

&

=

c

LT LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD | 05 ‘ NSE 904.55 873

LICHSGFIN LIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD |t NSE 226.80 215

FEEFEEEREREREERR

c

MGL MAHANAGAR GAS LTD | 05 ‘ NSE 746.30 700

F
g

MARUTI MARUTI SUZUKI INDIA L |t

&

NSE : 5352.65 4,870

c

RBLBANK RBL BANK LTD | 05 ‘ NSE 166.95 155

NSE 1 968.50

F
g

RELIAMCE RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD [

&

SBICARD SBI CARDS & PAYMENT SERVICES LTD

NSE 689.20

SBIN STATE BANK OF INDIA [ NSE . 215.20

Ek

NSE % 169.95

g

WIPRO WIPRO LTD | 05 |

UNREALIZED P/L

| Quick Quote || Place Order |

Get all Market Info under this tab.
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& C 8 abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb,/Platform/EquityOverview/Dashboard?Xchangeld=2 H

ADITYA BIRLA 37805 -92.75 -1.10% 85120 -217.52 -0.75% a @
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NSE  BSE

CORPORATE ACTIONS SCREENERS View Top 50 | MOSTACTIVE ¥

& Ex Bonus Symbol Trade % Price Change Volume % Volume

Ex Dividend

© o€ (oo | seu | . _ 526,266,510

® Stock Split Or Consolidation of Shares YESBANK m E ; 132,842,570

SBIN m E -3, 79,559,451

ITe m E . 72,660,328

IDFCFIRSTE m E -10. 70,047,715

ASHOKLEY m E = 69,324,370

TATAMOTORS m E -2. 58,448,838

ONGC m E -8, 51,968,500

GMRINFRA m E -2 50,520,203
ICICIBANK m E ' 49,912 565

ALPHAGEO LTD

Alphageo bags order for ssismic data acquisition L BULHSCFN m E : 40,456,415

https://t.co/ 2rgCxEU

tps//t.co/ puurg saL [ | == | “ 55,301,665

NIFTYS0 02-30 pm

#MarketUndate | #NiftvBank recovers 11% from dav's low #Niftv o . g E _ ’ sEEALY )

y - UNREALIZED P/L (T
BB orcersook  TradeBook Net Positions Linits | Quick Quote || Place Order | -

NEWS PULSE e

Under Equity, the overview tab would lead you to all the latest corporate actions
and news along with the screeners where you can trade your orders directly
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& Cc 8@ abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb/Platform/Calendar/CorporateAction

NIFTY ol
N | ADITVA BIRLA NN YY)
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Corporate Action

TODAY  TOMORROW  THISWEEK  NEXTWEEK  CUSTOM DATES

vents: | Al

Event Type Company Name Ex-Date New FV Bonus Ratio  Rights Ratio Record Date Amount Dividend Type Offer Price Premium Price

TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED 19-Mar-2020 20-Mar-2020
COAL INDIA LTD. 19-Mar-2020 20-Mar-2020
OIL & NATURAL GAS CORR LTD. 19-Mar-2020 20-Mar-2020
POWER GRID CORF: OF INDIA LTD. 16-Mar-2020 17-Mar-2020
ADANI PORTS & SPECIAL ECONOMIC ZONE LTD. 16-Mar-2020 17-Mar-2020
EICHER MOTORS LIMITED 19-Mar-2020 21-Mar-2020
HAVELLS INDIA LIMITED 16-Mar-2020 17-Mar-2020
MARICO LIMITED 16-Mar-2020 17-Mar-2020
CIPLA LIMITED 19-Mar-2020 20-Mar-2020
CIPLA LIMITED 19-Mar-2020 20-Mar-2020

TORRENT PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 18-Mar-2020 19-Mar-2020

(<) (=) (=) (») Showing page 1 of 3

. UNREALIZED P/L (D
& . . OrderBook  |Trade Book Net Positions  Limits | Quick Quote || Place Drder | 70.00

Under Equity, Calendar will lead you to all the results declared by the
companies along with other corporate actions
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NSE

FNO PULSE SCREENERS View Top 50 | MOSTACTIVE ¥

#HDFCLIFE# 20MARFUT CoC slips from 8.87 to 1.23 W 0230 pm Symbol % Price Change Volume % Volume

#HINDUNILVR# 20MARFUT CoC surges from 0.14 to 3.66 W 0230pm

#AXISEBANKs 20MARFUT sees (300) contracts Sguared Off In -3 JINDALSTEL 26MAR2020 ¥ 23,220,000

#CICIBANKz: 20MARFUT shows Jump In Fresh Contracts (338) ¥ 02.30 pm TATASTEEL 26MARZ020 [ suv | seu | 22,573,500
from 8803 to 7139

:;\utrlj Sector shows most of the Declines with 83% (10 Declines) W 02:30 pm RELIANCE 26MARZ020 m E 22,066,000
eclining

Most of the advances are In Phamma Sector with 80% (8 .3 BHEL 26MAR2020 m m 21,829,600
Advances) advancing W 0z30 pm 829,

15 MIN BUILT UP - NIFTY MAR 26 2020 FUTURE o |l bt [ suv ) seu | - 0 21,519,000

Interval Zone Traded Contracts INDUSINDBK 26MARZ2020 m m 20,902,400

14:15:00 TO 14:30:00 23439 GAIL 2EMAR2020 m m 20,765,262
14:00:00 TO 14:15:00 27861 JSWSTEEL 26MAR2020 [ suv | seu | 19,890,400
e 0060 RBLBANK 26MAR2020 =32 E8 3 19,851,000
133000 70 154500 SUNPHARMA 26MAR2020 3 En : 18,856,250
DLF 26MAR2020 =3 En 18,351,300

FNO ALERT CANBK 26MAR2020 [ suv | seu | . 17,232,800

REREFR DAINTS INDIA 1 TN 0231 MANADOD! IDAM 2RMAR2NZN A Fm 1R 104 non

a—

= . BB ocersook (TradeBook NetPositions Limits | Quick Quote || Place Order |

UNREALIZED P/L (D
7 0.00

Under Derivatives, the overview tab will lead you to a brief view of the strategy &
news. Screeners here allow you to trade directly.
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Expiry Date | MAR 122020 ¥ | Underlying Future:8,320.90 -112.80 (-1.34%) | Underlying Index:8,363.90 -104.90 (-1.24%)

CALL PUT
0l Chg Volume Net Chg LTPR) Trade Strike Trade LTPR) Volume 0l Chg ol

253,275.00 19102350 -112 680 m 8000 m : 53343825 1,845875.00 2249825

1767225 -82145 m 3050 m 2 3421425 | 123,075.00 123475

276,600.00 18826200 -150.10 m 8100 m y 28245300 42517500 1139850

28,475.00 2306550 -13250 m 8150 m 2699925 | 116,100.00 184100

385,125.00 31808100 -146.40 m m 25679250  787,125.00 1185350

44925 42 600.00 4416300 -159.90 m ! m 2645850 |  135,000.00 175200
555750 546,750.00 31724400 -183.85 m m 18386825  B18,450.00 1044600
80400 78,200.00 4236825 -184.00 1 m m ; 1851450 97,725.00 121950
785400 708,825.00 32772450 18535 m m . 111936800  625,275.00 887300
218850 | 200,325.00 4385825 15120 m m 1083225 93,450.00 115200
1374375 | 1,100,775.00 57792975 14330 y m m 9412575 115425.00 778350
225300 | 185,175.00 5049300 12170 . m m 486800 12,075.00 40875
1152675 782,850.00 34802475 -101.80 s m m 1996575  -B6,475.00 181350
151200 |  109,200.00 3426600 _az55 ; m a m 59475 3,000.00 14100

= . . Order Book | Trade Book Net Positions  Limits Quick Quote || Place Order

<

-+ I+ B+ - I+ O+ - I - -+

UNREALIZED P/L (@
7 0.00

Under Derivatives, Option Chain will display a watchlist of different options
enabling you to strategize and trade efficiently.
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Disclaimer: Data Is delayed by 15 min. and refreshed every 1 min.All Index timestamps shown on this page are as per IST

== NIFTY 50 == SENSEX e NIKKEI 225

8,371.30 ¥ -97.50 -1.15% 29,295.24 425.73 1.47% 16,552.83 Y -173.72 -1.04%

Day High: 8,575.45 Trade Date:19-Mar-2020 Day High: 29,370.53 Trade Date:19-Mar-2020 Day High: 17,160.97 Trade Date:19-Mar-2020
Day Low: 7,832.55 Trade Time: 14:36 Day Low: 26,714.46 Trade Time: 14:15 Day Low: 16,358.19 Trade Time: 11:45

@ HANG SENG m= NASDAQ == DOW JONES
[ | L= L=

21,709.13 ¥ -582.69 -261% 6,989.84 Y -344.94 -470% 19,898.92 ¥ -1,338.46

Day High: 22,380.34 Trade Date:19-Mar-2020 Day High: 7,182.83 Trade Date:18-Mar-2020 -6.30%

Day Low: 21,139.26 Trade Time: 05:38 Day Low: 6,686.36 Trade Time: 02:45
Day High: 20,489.33 Trade Date:18-Mar-2020

Daviow 18917 46 Trade Time- 0311 d

#= RUSSELL 2000 il TSX g= FTSE 100

991.16 ¥ -115.34 -10.42% 11’721.42 ¥ -963.79 -7.60% 5,114.07 33.49 0.66%

MNav Hich- 1 NRZ AR Trare Natra-1A-Mar-2020 MNav High- 12 50N N= Trade Natra-1 A-Mar- 2020 MNav Hioh- = 1RA R= Trada Nare-1 0-kar- 2020

E

- UNREALIZED P/L (1)
+ . . OrderBook  |Trade Book  Net Positions  Limits | Quick Quote || Place Order | Z0.00

Under Derivatives, the Indices tab will display the information related to both
national and global indices giving you an overall view of the markets
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& Cc 8@ abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/PlatformWeb,/Platform/Strategy/Index

k ADITYA BIRLA Option Strategies ~ | enter search ariteria 8,335.55 325 -157% [l 2851358 -35593 -123% a @

CAP I TAL DASHBOARD  WATCHUST PORTFOLIO QUICKTRADE CHARTS TRANSFERFUNDS RESEARCH  THEMATIC INVESTMENT REPORTS NEWS  MARKETINFO  WHATSNEW  OFFERS a2
NIFTY 235275 -1.37 % @ s787

Strategy Input [=]
Target Date:  19-Mar-2020 Target Price:  8352.75

ysing

Priorities [=]

Prioritise your personal risk preferences by amanging them in order of importance to you -

Priority Rank 1 Ssfety - Minimize Potential Loss
L

Priority Rank 2 Retum - Maximize Retums A l!".

Priority Rank 3 Frofit - Maximize Potential Profit
Priority Rank 4  Probsbility - Maximize Chancss Of Max Profitability 5000
30. 3. Ja 7. Ja 0. Fe 24 Fe 9. Mar

May '20

ysueag---------

Probability

Click here for Strategies [4] |

> . . Order Book  |Trade Book  Net Positions  Limits |Quick0u0te || Placeﬂrder| UNRE;LEEEP/LG)

Under Derivatives, Options Strategies is an extensive research particularly
made for traders who trade in Options.
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& & 8@ abtrade.adityabirlamoney.com/Platform\Web,/Platform/FNOFuture/FutureRollOver
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All

Spot Price Rollover Prev RollOver 3M Avg RollOver coc o COC Prev % 01 Chg Since Expiry % Price Chg Since Expiry% Built up

20,332.85 5 Shart Built Up

8,356.2 N . Short Built Up
11,493.5

1,097 . ¥ Long Built Up

124.95 . | L Sheort Built Up

255.25 . .| . A X Short Built Up

27 E X Short Built Up

Short Built Up

Short Built Up

Short Built Up

Short Built Up

Short Built Up

Short Built Up

Short Built Up

Short Built Up

Trade Book  Net Positions | Quick Quote || Place Order |

UNREALIZED P/L @ NETP/L(D
%0.00 %0.00

Under Derivatives, Future Roll Over gives all the details required for any roll
over trade
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ADITYA BIRLA enter search criteria 8.408.20 -60.60 -0.72% 879248 -77.03 -0.27% i @
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RBI Data

USDINR EURINR JPYINR
74.1727 (0.19%) B1.7210 (-1.13%) 69.3900 (-0.16%)

CURRENCY DERIVATIVE Mar 27 2020 ¥

CURRENCY LAST VALUE HCHNG

@QUSDINR Mar 27 2020 75.1700 (1.03%)

GBPINR Mar 27 2020 87.2100 -1.8800 (-2.11%)

EURINR Mar 27 2020 816125 -0.1450 (-0.18%)

JPYINR Mar 27 2020 69.0300 -0.2200 (-0.32%)

CURRENCY CROSSES - SPOT o LATEST NEWS Sort by Sentiments Q O O | Al v

INR Central Banks | Bloomberg | 02:40 pm -

. UNREALIZED P/L (T MNET P/L (D
@ % @ B ocersook TradeBook NetPositions Limits | Quick Quote || Place Order | 20.00 20.00

Under Currency, the overview tab would give a holistic information regarding the
global currency markets
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HAPPY TRADING



